BID TABULATION BLOOM TOWNSHIP 2023 Resurfacing

ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	EST. UNIT	EST.	THE SHELLY COMPANY		
NO.				COST	COST	UNIT \$	COST	+/- EST
202	96	SQ YD	Wearing Course Removed	\$16.00	\$1,536.00	\$49.00	\$4,704.00	\$3,168.00
253	3107	SQ YD	Pavement Repair, As Per Plan	\$75.00	\$233,025.00	\$43.50	\$135,154.50	(\$97,870.50)
254	16137		Pavement Planing, Asphalt Concrete, As Per Plan	\$3.50	\$56,479.50	\$1.75	\$28,239.75	(\$28,239.75)
404LVT	1412	CU YD	404 LVT, Asphalt Concrete, PG 64-22	\$212.00	\$299,344.00	\$217.25	\$306,757.00	\$7,413.00
407	1904	GALLON	Non-Tracking Tack Coat	\$3.50	\$6,664.00	\$3.50	\$6,664.00	
617	105	CU YD	Compacted Aggregate	\$150.00	\$15,750.00	\$128.00	\$13,440.00	(\$2,310.00)
614	1	EACH	Maintaining Traffic	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$31,500.00	\$31,500.00	\$9,500.00
624	1	LUMP	Mobilization	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$5,000.00
690	25348	SQ YD	SPECIAL - ASPHALT REJUVENATING AGENT	\$1.20	\$30,417.60	\$1.15	\$29,150.20	(\$1,267.40)
					\$680,216.10		\$575,609.45	(\$104,606.65)